

Sun City Cycling Club Intermediate Ride

Sun City - Jarrell - Sun City

Checkpoint	Turn	Distance	Accum Distance
Texas Dr	L	0	0.02
Sun City Blvd	R	0.03	0.12
SR 195	R	2.3	2.42
Co Rd 147	L	0.02	2.44
Co Rd 234	R	1.91	4.35
Co Rd 146	L	1.03	5.38
I-35 Frontage Rd	L	2.09	7.47
Co Rd 237	R	1.2	8.67
I-35 Frontage Rd	L	0.08	8.75
Mc Donalds	R	2.71	11.46
FM 487	L	1.06	12.52
N 5th St	S	0.06	12.58
E Avenue A	L	0.56	13.14
Co Rd 307	R	0.29	13.43
Co Rd 305	L	0.57	14
Co Rd 305	L	2.15	16.15
FM 487	R	1.23	17.38
Co Rd 239	L	1.35	18.73
Co Rd 234	L	2.03	20.76
Co Rd 147	R	3.48	24.24
195	R	1.9	26.14
Sun City Blvd	L	0.04	26.18
Texas Dr	R	1.1	27.28
Sun City Blvd	R	1.38	28.66
Del Webb Blvd	L	0.29	28.95

City Market	R	0.07	29.02
-------------	---	------	-------